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Description

201201040000
04660

01/04/2012
01:42:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD
JENNIFER
JOINER

201201050000
05730

01/05/2012
12:32:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
STACEY LYNN

201201050000
06720

01/05/2012
03:54:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DITTENHOEFE
R JANTA

201201060000
08660

01/06/2012
03:37:35

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTCHESON
DEBRA L

201201120000
15950

01/12/2012
02:15:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
ANGELA D

201201240000
27570

01/24/2012
08:32:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REED
JENNIFER J

201201250000
30110

01/25/2012
03:32:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
ERICA
HARRIS

201201260000
30160

01/26/2012
08:25:31

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDERS
PATRICIA J

201201270000
31440

01/27/2012
10:16:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUKER
TONYA MARIE

201201190000
22680

01/19/2012
10:58:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD PAULA

201201190000
23530

01/19/2012
02:53:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENRY
CATHERINE
BRANDON

201201190000
23540

01/19/2012
02:56:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRIPLETT
DEBORAH

201202010000
38750

02/01/2012
02:42:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEWMAN
NORMA H

201202130000
53070

02/13/2012
02:01:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLAND
JAMES H



201202140000
54640

02/14/2012
10:10:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWARD
MICHAEL G

201202160000
57730

02/16/2012
02:46:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RARY
THOMAS
RICHARD

201202070000
45700

02/07/2012
10:31:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIKER
SHARON C

201202080000
47960

02/08/2012
02:46:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIPIAZZA
BRANDI M

201202080000
47990

02/08/2012
02:49:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWSON
ANDREA
MARIE

201202090000
48270

02/09/2012
10:32:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL
HEATHER W

201202240000
67200

02/24/2012
03:21:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTWRIGHT
DARRELL L

201202240000
67260

02/24/2012
03:59:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMONS
REBECCA
SHARP

201202270000
67550

02/27/2012
10:55:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
CHARMEN

201202270000
67560

02/27/2012
11:01:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
NATASHA G

201202280000
69990

02/28/2012
12:27:39

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN TRACI
ROWE

201202280000
70070

02/28/2012
01:42:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELBORN
JARRED C

201202290000
70470

02/29/2012
08:57:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
ALBERDEINA

201203020000
73540

03/02/2012
07:54:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNES
KATHY D

201203050000
78360

03/05/2012
03:56:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
JENNIFER

201203080000
81400

03/08/2012
11:03:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUTTERWORT
H FRANCES
SUZANNE


