Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	1	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201040000 04660	01/04/2012 01:42:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD JENNIFER JOINER						
201201050000 05730	01/05/2012 12:32:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS STACEY LYNN						
201201050000 06720	01/05/2012 03:54:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DITTENHOEFE R JANTA						
201201060000 08660	01/06/2012 03:37:35	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTCHESON DEBRA L						
201201120000 15950	01/12/2012 02:15:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS ANGELA D						
201201240000 27570	01/24/2012 08:32:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REED JENNIFER J						
201201250000 30110	01/25/2012 03:32:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON ERICA HARRIS						
201201260000 30160	01/26/2012 08:25:31	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDERS PATRICIA J						
201201270000 31440	01/27/2012 10:16:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUKER TONYA MARIE						
201201190000 22680	01/19/2012 10:58:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD PAULA						
201201190000 23530	01/19/2012 02:53:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENRY CATHERINE BRANDON						
201201190000 23540	01/19/2012 02:56:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRIPLETT DEBORAH						
201202010000 38750	02/01/2012 02:42:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEWMAN NORMA H						
201202130000 53070	02/13/2012 02:01:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLAND JAMES H						

	-							-	
201202140000 54640	02/14/2012 10:10:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD MICHAEL G				
201202160000 57730	02/16/2012 02:46:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RARY THOMAS RICHARD				
201202070000 45700	02/07/2012 10:31:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIKER SHARON C				
201202080000 47960	02/08/2012 02:46:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIPIAZZA BRANDI M				
201202080000 47990	02/08/2012 02:49:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWSON ANDREA MARIE				
201202090000 48270	02/09/2012 10:32:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL HEATHER W				
201202240000 67200	02/24/2012 03:21:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTWRIGHT DARRELL L				
201202240000 67260	02/24/2012 03:59:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMONS REBECCA SHARP				
201202270000 67550	02/27/2012 10:55:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN CHARMEN				
201202270000 67560	02/27/2012 11:01:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS NATASHA G				
201202280000 69990	02/28/2012 12:27:39	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN TRACI ROWE				
201202280000 70070	02/28/2012 01:42:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELBORN JARRED C				
201202290000 70470	02/29/2012 08:57:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON ALBERDEINA				
201203020000 73540	03/02/2012 07:54:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNES KATHY D				
201203050000 78360	03/05/2012 03:56:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH JENNIFER				
201203080000 81400	03/08/2012 11:03:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUTTERWORT H FRANCES SUZANNE				